Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Semi-Annual

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Date: 10/1/2013

NEW CASTLE COMM. SCHOOL CORP.
236 W CR 100 S

City: New Castle Zip: 47362

. License
VIN: 1HVBDPEP8RH558795 Number-: 13496

. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of Thomas Built Buses,

Make of Body: Inc. Year: 1994 Chassis: Inc.
Bus Type: Mileage: Unknown
Inspection Status: R IBn;.pected Jeremy Mason
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
56-1-5 Step-well light is missing or inoperative

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

10:52
AM

333445

33

39

1994

8139



