

# REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	10/1/2013	Time:	10:52 AM
Name of School Corporation:	NEW CASTLE COMM. SCHOOL CORP.			Corp ID:	333445
Address of School Corporation:	236 W CR 100 S				
City:	New Castle	Zip:	47362	County Number:	33
VIN:	1HVBDPEP8RH558795	License Number:	13496	Bus Number:	39
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	1994	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:		Mileage:	Unknown	Year:	1994
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Jeremy Mason	PE:	8139

## Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
56-1-5	Step-well light is missing or inoperative

## Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description